AGENDA

Permanent Sewer Commission
June 16, 2010

Dedication of Man Hole Cover to Robert McCready
Location - Corner of Circiut Ave and Halvorsen

P.S.C. Meeting Minutes May 19, 2010

A.O.S. Operating Report May 2010

Financial Reports

Manager's Notes

Addendum to Low Pressure Sewer

New Open Meeting Law

1-2

3-18

19-21

22-23
24-25

26-39



