

AGENDA

Permanent Sewer Commission June 16, 2010

1	Dedication of Man Hole Cover to Robert McCready Location - Corner of Circiut Ave and Halvorsen	
11	P.S.C. Meeting Minutes May 19, 2010	1-2
111	A.O.S. Operating Report May 2010	3- 18
IV	Financial Reports	19-21
٧	Manager's Notes	22-23
	Addendum to Low Pressure Sewer	24-25
	New Open Meeting Law	26-39